MANUFACTURER'S PART NUMBER GRM02-KIT-TTOL-DE
KIT DESCRIPTION 01005 Class 1 Tight Tolerance
KIT CONTENTS QTY IN KIT SPECIIFICATIONS
GRM0225C1HR20WA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 0.20pF ±0.05pF 50V
GRM0225C1HR30WA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 0.30pF ±0.05pF 50V
GRM0225C1HR40WA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 0.40pF ±0.05pF 50V
GRM0225C1HR50WA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 0.50pF ±0.05pF 50V
GRM0225C1HR60WA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 0.60pF ±0.05pF 50V
GRM0225C1HR70WA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 0.70pF ±0.05pF 50V
GRM0225C1HR80WA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 0.80pF ±0.05pF 50V
GRM0225C1HR90WA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 0.90pF ±0.05pF 50V
GRM0225C1H1R0WA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 1.0pF ±0.05pF 50V
GRM0225C1H1R1BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 1.1pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H1R2BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 1.2pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H1R3BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 1.3pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H1R4BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 1.4pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H1R5BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 1.5pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H1R6BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 1.6pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H1R7BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 1.7pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H1R8BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 1.8pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H1R9BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 1.9pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H2R0BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 2.0pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H2R1BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 2.1pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H2R2BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 2.2pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H2R3BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 2.3pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H2R4BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 2.4pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H2R5BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 2.5pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H2R6BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 2.6pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H2R7BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 2.7pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H2R8BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 2.8pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H2R9BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 2.9pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H3R0BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 3.0pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H3R1BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 3.1pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H3R2BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 3.2pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H3R3BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 3.3pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H3R4BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 3.4pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H3R5BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 3.5pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H3R6BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 3.6pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H3R7BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 3.7pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H3R8BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 3.8pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H3R9BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 3.9pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H4R0BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 4.0pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H4R1BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 4.1pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H4R2BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 4.2pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H4R3BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 4.3pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H4R4BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 4.4pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H4R5BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 4.5pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H4R6BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 4.6pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H4R7BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 4.7pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H4R8BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 4.8pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H4R9BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 4.9pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H5R0BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 5.0pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H5R1BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 5.1pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H5R6BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 5.6pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H6R2BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 6.2pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H6R8BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 6.8pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H7R5BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 7.5pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H8R2BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 8.2pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H9R1BA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 9.1pF ±0.1pF 50V
GRM0225C1H100GA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 10pF ±2% 50V
GRM0225C1H120GA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 12pF ±2% 50V
GRM0225C1H150GA03L 01005(0402M) C0G 15pF ±2% 50V
GRM0225C1H180GA02L 01005(0402M) C0G 18pF ±2% 50V
GRM0225C1H220GA02L 01005(0402M) C0G 22pF ±2% 50V
GRM0225C1H270GA02L 01005(0402M) C0G 27pF ±2% 50V
GRM0225C1H330GA02L 01005(0402M) C0G 33pF ±2% 50V
GRM0225C1H390GA02L 01005(0402M) C0G 39pF ±2% 50V
GRM0225C1H470GA02L 01005(0402M) C0G 47pF ±2% 50V
GRM0225C1H560GA02L 01005(0402M) C0G 56pF ±2% 50V
GRM0225C1H680GA02L 01005(0402M) C0G 68pF ±2% 50V
GRM0225C1H820GA02L 01005(0402M) C0G 82pF ±2% 50V
GRM0225C1H101GA02L 01005(0402M) C0G 100pF ±2% 50V
GRM0225C1E221GA02L 01005(0402M) C0G 220pF ±2% 25V
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Capacitor Kits category:
Click to view products by  Murata manufacturer: